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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 100 100 100 100
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 48 48

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of studen
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimburseme
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 302 137 439 256 183 0 190 164 92 0 200 62
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 28 25 53 32 21 0 16 21 7 1 0 29
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through Year graduating in students  graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 100 100 (2013-14) 8 (2015-16) 85 58 373008 (THREE LACS 8
SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND
AND EIGHT)
(2013-14) 100 100 (2014-15) 8 (2016-17) 79 63 387928 (THREE LACS 16

EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED TWEN)

(2014-15) 100 100 (2015-16) 8 (2017-18) 87 76 379000 (THREE LACS 11
SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year
year the year

(2014-15) 84 20 (2015-16)

(2015-16) 48 16 (2016-17)

(2016-17) 48 25 (2017-18)

Ph.D Student Details
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No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed graduates No. of students
in minimum stipulated time  students (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
20 10 191496 (ONE LAC NINETY ONE 0
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY
Sl)
12 12 280000 (TWO LACS EIGHTY 0
THOUSAND)
23 20 273000 (TWO LACS SEVENTY THREE 0

THOUSAND)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 2

Total Students

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
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450621 (FOUR LACS FIFTY THOUSA
ND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY ONE)

484953 (FOUR LAC EIGHTY FOURT
HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY T
HREE)

636000 (SIX LACS THIRTY SIX THOU
SAND)

838000 (EIGHT LAC THIRTY EIGHT T
HOUSAND)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

231327 (TWO LACS THIRTY ONE TH
OUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENT
Y SEVEN)

310060 (THREE LACS TEN THOUSA
ND SIXTY ONLY)

600000 (SIX LACS)

668000 (SIX LACS SIXTY EIGHT THO
USAND ONLY)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

54881 (FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND E
HT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE)

80000 (EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY

1232832 (TWELVE LACS THIRTY T'
O THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 1
IRTY TWO)

12718938 (ONE CRORE TWENTY ¢
VEN LACS eighteen thousand nin
hundred thirty eight only)
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Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3
Total no. of Funding Agencies 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 950000

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

NINE LACS FIFTY THOUSAND

2017-18
Utilised Amount

21474619 (TWO CRORE FOURTEN L
AC SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED NINETEEN)

9904515 (NINTY NINE LACS FOUR T
HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEE
N)

948510 (NINE LAC FORTY EIGHT TH
OUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN)
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2016-17
Utilised Amount

19410000 (ONE CRORE NINTY FOU
R LACS TEN THOUSAND ONLY)

12325638 (ONE CRORE TWENTY TH
REE LACS TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHTY ONL
Y)

842102 (EIGHT LACS FORTY TWO T
HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWO O
NLY)

2017 2016

2 0

0 0
2016-17 2015-16
1 1
1 1
500000 590000

2017-18

1210000

TWELVE LACS TEN THOUSAND

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 1

Total no. of Participants 92
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 455000
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FIVE LACS ONLY

2016-17

510000

FIVE LACS TEN THOUSAND

2016-17

29

173000

2015-16
Utilised Amount

17732216 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY
VEN LACS THIRY TWO THOUSANIL
TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY)

1435333 (FOURTEEN THOUSAND
HIRTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HL
NDRED THIRTY THREE)

771495 (SEVEN LACS SEVENTY O
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NIN
Y FIVE ONLY)

2015

FIVE LACS NINTY THOUSAND ONLY

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

3/6



12/9/2018

Financial Year

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18

FOUR LACS FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND

2016-17

ONE LAC SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND ONLY

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015-16

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

11

Name

ADITI SINGHAL

ANJU GAUNIYA

ARCHANA SHARMA

AVIJIT MAZUMDER

AVIKSHIT SARAS

CHANDANA MAJEE

DEEPIKA PANDEY

DIVYA AGGARWAL

DR KANWALJIT

SINGH MEHTA

GUNO SINDHU
CHAKRABORTY

JYOTI KUMARI

KETKI RANI

KHUSHBOO

PASBOLA

MOHIT KOTNALA

Age

28

40

29

47

38

38

30

29

58

40

31

31

24

35

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
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Qualification

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M.Sc.

M. Pharm

Master of

Pharmacy

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Experience (In

Months)

68

151

55

273

25

119

52

19

384

154

54

58

12

51

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

Leaving
Date

24-01- -
2014

20-02- -
2007

10-02- -
2015

05-10- -
2009

07-02- -
2018

02-02- -
2010

02-01- -
2018

05-01- -
2018

17-04-
2017

05-07- -
2010

13-03- -
2018

2209 -
2015

17-03- -
2018

09-02- -
2015

Associatic

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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15

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MONIKA

NEHA YADAV

NIKHLESHWER

KUMAR RANA

NIPUN SACHDEVA

PREETI

PRIYA YADAV

RAJNISH KUMAR

RITU ARORA

RUPA MAZUMDER

SALAHUDDIN

SANGITA KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR

YADAV

SANJITA DAS

SAUMYA DAS

SILPI CHANDA

SONIA CHAUHAN

SOUMYA MISHRA

SUDHA AGARWAL

SURABHI KUMAR

SUSHMA VERMA

SWARUPANJALI

PADHI

SWATI YADAV

UZMA FAROOQ

35

27

24

24

28

30

37

33

47

37

38

28

43

37

39

26

30

59

35

41

38

27

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

B.Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

B.A

M.Tech

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

143

13

40

51

142

111

271

130

167

45

208

157

130

46

421

122

197

106

43

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-01-
2013

09-01-
2017

05-03-
2018

07-02-
2018

11-09-
2017

01-10-
2015

01-08-
2013

10-02-
2010

05-10-
2009

18-08-
2008

19-02-
2009

02-03-
2016

19-07-
2007

04-08-
2009

08-09-
2014

05-02-
2018

01-10-
2015

07-02-
2018

07-02-
2018

08-08-
2007

20-08-
2011

01-10-
2015

01-10-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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