

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-I-1256

Institute Name: NOIDA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (PHARMACY INSTITUTE)

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	100	100	100	100		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	48	48				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of studen who are not receiving full tuition fee reimburseme
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	302	137	439	256	183	0	190	164	92	0	200	62
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	28	25	53	32	21	0	16	21	7	1	0	29

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	100	100	(2013-14)	8	(2015-16)	85	58	373008 (THREE LACS SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND AND EIGHT)	8
(2013-14)	100	100	(2014-15)	8	(2016-17)	79	63	387928 (THREE LACS EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWEN)	16
(2014-15)	100	100	(2015-16)	8	(2017-18)	87	76	379000 (THREE LACS SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND)	11

PG 12 Years Programish. Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years	PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & high	ner studies for previous 3 year
---	---	---------------------------------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	84	20	(2015-16)	20	10	191496 (ONE LAC NINETY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SI)	0
(2015-16)	48	16	(2016-17)	12	12	280000 (TWO LACS EIGHTY THOUSAND)	0
(2016-17)	48	25	(2017-18)	23	20	273000 (TWO LACS SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 shou	nould not be entered here.)
---	-----------------------------

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	8

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	2	1	3

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	
Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
ng expenditure on buildings)			
450621 (FOUR LACS FIFTY THOUSA ND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY ONE)	231327 (TWO LACS THIRTY ONE TH OUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENT Y SEVEN)	54881 (FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND E HT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE)	
484953 (FOUR LAC EIGHTY FOUR T HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY T HREE)	310060 (THREE LACS TEN THOUSA ND SIXTY ONLY)	80000 (EIGHTY THOUSAND ONLY	
636000 (SIX LACS THIRTY SIX THOU SAND)	600000 (SIX LACS)	1232832 (TWELVE LACS THIRTY T O THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED T IRTY TWO)	
838000 (EIGHT LAC THIRTY EIGHT T HOUSAND)	668000 (SIX LACS SIXTY EIGHT THO USAND ONLY)	12718938 (ONE CRORE TWENTY SVEN LACS eighteen thousand nin hundred thirty eight only)	
	Utilised Amount Ig expenditure on buildings) 450621 (FOUR LACS FIFTY THOUSA ND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY ONE) 484953 (FOUR LAC EIGHTY FOUR T HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY T HREE) 636000 (SIX LACS THIRTY SIX THOU SAND)	Utilised Amount Outlised Amount Outlis	

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	21474619 (TWO CRORE FOURTEN L AC SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETEEN)	19410000 (ONE CRORE NINTY FOU R LACS TEN THOUSAND ONLY)	17732216 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY: VEN LACS THIRY TWO THOUSANE TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	9904515 (NINTY NINE LACS FOUR T HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEE N)	12325638 (ONE CRORE TWENTY TH REE LACS TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHTY ONL Y)	1435333 (FOURTEEN THOUSAND HIRTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HL NDRED THIRTY THREE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	948510 (NINE LAC FORTY EIGHT TH OUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TEN)	842102 (EIGHT LACS FORTY TWO T HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWO O NLY)	771495 (SEVEN LACS SEVENTY ON THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NIN Y FIVE ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	2	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	3	1	1
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	950000	500000	590000
Amount Received in Words	NINE LACS FIFTY THOUSAND	FIVE LACS ONLY	FIVE LACS NINTY THOUSAND ONLY

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	2	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	2	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1210000	510000	0
Amount Received in Words	TWELVE LACS TEN THOUSAND	FIVE LACS TEN THOUSAND	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	1	1	0
Total no. of Participants	92	29	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	455000	173000	0

Financial Ye	ar	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total Annua	al Earnings in Words	FOUR LACS FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND	ONE LAC SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND ONLY	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associat type
1	ADITI SINGHAL	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	68	Yes	Yes	24-01- 2014		Regular
2	ANJU GAUNIYA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2007		Regular
3	ARCHANA SHARMA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	55	Yes	Yes	10-02- 2015		Regular
4	AVIJIT MAZUMDER	47	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	273	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2009		Regular
5	AVIKSHIT SARAS	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	25	No	Yes	07-02- 2018		Visiting
6	CHANDANA MAJEE	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	119	Yes	Yes	02-02- 2010		Regular
7	DEEPIKA PANDEY	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	52	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2018		Regular
8	DIVYA AGGARWAL	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	19	No	Yes	05-01- 2018		Regular
9	DR KANWALJIT SINGH MEHTA	58	Other	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	17-04- 2017		Visiting
10	GUNO SINDHU CHAKRABORTY	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	05-07- 2010		Regular
11	JYOTI KUMARI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	54	No	Yes	13-03- 2018		Regular
12	KETKI RANI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	58	Yes	Yes	22-09- 2015		Regular
13	KHUSHBOO PASBOLA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	12	No	Yes	17-03- 2018		Regular
14	MOHIT KOTNALA	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	51	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2015		Regular

15	MONIKA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	143	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2013	 Regular
16	NEHA YADAV	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	36	No	Yes	09-01- 2017	 Regular
17	NIKHLESHWER KUMAR RANA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	15	No	Yes	05-03- 2018	 Regular
18	NIPUN SACHDEVA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Pharm	13	No	Yes	07-02- 2018	 Visiting
19	PREETI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	40	No	Yes	11-09- 2017	 Regular
20	PRIYA YADAV	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	51	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regular
21	RAJNISH KUMAR	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	142	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2013	 Regular
22	RITU ARORA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	111	Yes	Yes	10-02- 2010	 Visiting
23	RUPA MAZUMDER	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	05-10- 2009	 Regular
24	SALAHUDDIN	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	18-08- 2008	 Regular
25	SANGITA KUMARI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	167	Yes	Yes	19-02- 2009	 Regular
26	SANJAY KUMAR YADAV	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Pharm	45	Yes	Yes	02-03- 2016	 Regular
27	SANJITA DAS	43	Professor	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2007	 Regular
28	SAUMYA DAS	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	157	Yes	Yes	04-08- 2009	 Regular
29	SILPI CHANDA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	130	Yes	Yes	08-09- 2014	 Regular
30	SONIA CHAUHAN	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	20	No	Yes	05-02- 2018	 Regular
							ı			
31	SOUMYA MISHRA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	46	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regular
32	SUDHA AGARWAL	59	Assistant Professor	Female	B.A	421	No	Yes	07-02- 2018	 Visiting
33	SURABHI KUMAR	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	122	No	Yes	07-02- 2018	 Visiting
34	SUSHMA VERMA	41	Associate Professor	Female	M. Pharm	197	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2007	 Regular
35	SWARUPANJALI PADHI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	106	Yes	Yes	20-08- 2011	 Regular
36	SWATI YADAV	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	43	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regular
37	UZMA FAROOQ	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	52	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regular